1 / 13
Project:
Type:
CLUSTER
ACOUSTIX PENDANT PLANAR PARABOLIC
1 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

REMOTE DRIVER Remote driver 1: RDB1-6X-CLUP22ACO-120-460-RD1
Remote driver 2: RDB2-2X-CLUP22ACO-120-460-RD1
EXAMPLE ORDER CODES
PAR 90
OPTICS CRI COLOR TEMP 2 DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 3 DIMMING
PAR - Parabolic 90 - 90 CRI 27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
NA - Not applicable
2 �Specify NA with DUO
or SOLA.
INTEGRAL -
Integral driver
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
735 - 735 lm
3 �Lumen package shown at 3500K, with SOF-NFL 25°.
For other, see lumen output multipliers on page 6.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 4 - ELV 120V
TRI 4 - TRIAC 120V
4 �Available with 120V only.
REMOTE -
Remote driver
FOR FULL REMOTE DRIVER SPECIFICATION,
SEE "REMOTE DRIVER" SECTION BELOW.
REG IN### OUT###
CANOPY TYPE CANOPY FINISH HANGER INSIDE FELT COLOR OUTSIDE FELT COLOR
REG - 4"
octogonal
junction box
TMW - Textured
matte white
TMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
STEM 5 LENGTH Please specify the color for both the inside felt and the outside felt from the list of
standard or premium colors below.
WHS - Textured
white stem
BKS - Textured black
stem
5 �Min 18" - max 48"
#IN - Length in inches STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 6, 7
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON
MDN FGN EGN NVN CLN ESN
6 �Please consult factory for more color options.
7 �Lead time may vary.
CLUP22ACO 22 6
LUMINAIRE ID SHAPE SIZE CUBOID
HEIGHT
CUBOID FINISH LOUVER FINISH LIGHT SOURCE
CLUP22ACO -
Cluster Acoustix
Pendant 2x2
R - Round
S - Square
22 - 22" 6 - 6" TMW - Textured matte white
TMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
SPL - Specular aluminum louver
MPL - Matte aluminum louver
WPL - Matte white louver
BPL - Matte black louver
SW - Static white
DUO 1 - Tunable white 2-channel control 65K to 27K
SOLA 1 - Dim to warm single channel control 35K to 22K